
Date Team Opponent H/A Time

Sun 02 Mar Ladies Vets 3 Cranston Park I A 1pm

Sun 09 Mar Ladies Vets 3 Essex Golf & CC A 11.30am

Sat 15 Mar Mens Vets O55 2 Aldersbrook A 12pm

Sun 23 Mar Ladies Vets 2 Brentwood Lawn I A 1pm

Sun 06 Apr Mens Vets 1 Westcliff Hard H 10am

Sun 06 Apr Mens Vets 2 Brentwood Lawn A 10am

Sun 06 Apr Ladies Vets 3 Grosvenor H 1pm

Sun 06 Apr Ladies Vets 2 Billericay A 10am

Sun 13 Apr Ladies 1 Westcliff Hard H 1pm

Sun 13 Apr Mens 1 Deanes A 10am

Sun 13 Apr Ladies Vets 2 David Lloyd Gidea Park H 10am

Sun 13 Apr Mens Vets 2 Theydon Bois A 10.30am

Sat 26 Apr Ladies Vets 1 Lexden R & F H 1pm

Sat 26 Apr Mens Vets O55 1 Thorpe Bay A 12pm

Sun 04 May Mens Vets 2 Avenue A 10am

Sun 04 May Mens Vets O55 2 David Lloyd Gidea Park A 1pm

Sat 10 May Mens Vets O55 2 Rayleigh H 1pm

Sun 11 May Mens 1 Linkside I A 11am

Sun 11 May Mens Vets 2 David Lloyd Gidea Park A 1pm

Sun 11 May Ladies Vets 1 Lexden R & F A 10.30am

Sat 17 May Mens Vets 1 Connaught I H 1pm

Sun 18 May Ladies Vets 1 Grove (Chelmsford) A 10am

Sat 24 May Mens Vets O55 1 Westcliff Hard H 1pm

Sun 25 May Mens Vets O55 2 Southend Lawn H 10am

Sat 31 May Ladies Vets 1 Buckhurst Hill A 2pm

Sat 31 May Ladies Vets 3 Essex Golf & CC H 1pm

Sun 01 Jun Mens Vets 1 Rayleigh I H 10am

Sat 07 Jun Ladies Vets 1 Frinton H 1pm

Sun 08 Jun Ladies Vets 2 Brentwood Lawn I H 1pm

Sun 08 Jun Mens Vets 2 David Lloyd Gidea Park H 1pm

Sun 08 Jun Mens 1 Billericay I H 1pm

Sun 08 Jun Ladies Vets 3 Grosvenor A 2pm

Sat 14 Jun Mens Vets O55 1 Whitehall H 1pm

Sun 22 Jun Ladies 1 Grove (Chelmsford) I H 10am

Sun 22 Jun Mens Vets 1 Westcliff Hard A 11.30am

Sun 22 Jun Ladies Vets 2 David Lloyd Basildon H 1pm

Sun 22 Jun Mens Vets O55 2 Redbridge H 1pm

Sat 28 Jun Mens Vets O55 1 Thorpe Bay H 1pm

Sun 29 Jun Ladies Vets 1 Aldersbrook H 10am

Sun 29 Jun Mens Vets 1 Woodford Wells I H 1pm

Sat 05 Jul Ladies Vets 1 Thorpe Bay I A 12pm

Sat 05 Jul Mens Vets 1 Thorpe Bay A 12pm

Sat 05 Jul Mens Vets O55 2 Aldersbrook H 1pm

Sat 19 Jul Ladies 1 Thorpe Bay H 1pm

Sat 19 Jul Mens Vets 1 Woodford Wells I A 11am

Sun 20 Jul Ladies Vets 2 Billericay H 10am

Sun 20 Jul Mens Vets 2 Theydon Bois H 1pm

Sun 20 Jul Mens Vets O55 2 Brentwood Lawn H 1pm

Sun 21 Sep Ladies Vets 2 David Lloyd Gidea Park A 1pm



Sat 9 Aug Mens Vets O55 2 Brentwood Lawn A 12pm

Sun 10 Aug Mens 1 Gidea Park I H 1pm

Sun 10 Aug Mens Vets 2 Hockley H 10am

Sat 16 Aug Mens Vets O55 1 Woodford Wells H 1pm

Sun 17 Aug Mens Vets 2 Avenue H 10am

Sun 17 Aug Mens 1 Rayleigh I A 12pm

Sat 23 Aug Mens Vets 1 Gidea Park I A 1pm

Sun 31 Aug Ladies Vets 1 Thorpe Bay I H 1pm

Sun 31 Aug Mens Vets 1 Rayleigh I A 1pm

Sun 31 Aug Ladies Vets 3 Brentwood Lawn II A 10am

Sun 31 Aug Mens Vets 2 Woodford Wells II H 1pm

Sun 31 Aug Mens Vets O55 2 David Lloyd Gidea Park H 10am

Sat 06 Sep Mens Vets 1 Connaught I A 1pm

Sun 07 Sep Ladies Vets 1 Grove (Chelmsford) H 10am

Sun 07 Sep Mens 1 Cranston Park I H 10am

Sat 20 Sep Ladies 1 Brentwood Lawn I A 10am

Sat 20 Sep Mens Vets O55 1 Virgin Active Clearview H 1pm

Sat 27 Sep Ladies Vets 3 Brentwood Lawn II H 1pm

Sun 28 Sep Mens 1 Westcliff Hard A 1pm

Sun 28 Sep Ladies 1 Rayleigh A 1pm

Sun 28 Sep Ladies Vets 2 David Lloyd Basildon A 1pm

Sun 28 Sep Mens Vets O55 1 Virgin Active Clearview A 2.30pm

Sun 28 Sep Mens Vets O55 2 Southend Lawn A 11am

Sun 05 Oct Ladies 1 Gidea Park I A 10am

Sun 05 Oct Mens Vets 1 Thorpe Bay H 10am

Sun 05 Oct Mens Vets 2 Brentwood Lawn H 1pm

Sun 12 Oct Ladies Vets 3 Cranston Park I H 1pm

Sun 12 Oct Mens Vets O55 2 Rayleigh A 1pm

Sun 12 Oct Mens Vets O55 1 Whitehall A 1pm

Sat 18 Oct Mens Vets 2 Woodford Wells II A 11am

Sun 19 Oct Ladies Vets 1 Buckhurst Hill H 1pm

Sun 19 Oct Mens Vets O55 1 Westcliff Hard A 11.30am

Sat 25 Oct Mens Vets O55 1 Woodford Wells A 11am

Sun 26 Oct Mens Vets 1 Gidea Park I H 1pm

Sun 26 Oct Mens Vets 2 Hockley A 10.30am

Sun 26 Oct Ladies Vets 1 Frinton A 12pm

Wed 31 Dec Mens Vets O55 2 Redbridge A TBD

Wed 31 Dec Ladies Vets 1 Aldersbrook A TBD


